12/4/2004

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
402  12/3/04
402  12/3/04
402  12/3/04
402  12/4/04
402  12/4/04

Time Notes
14:02.43 Start Application
14:03.01 Game Manager
14:03.02 Wagering Enabled
0:56.30 Game Manager
0:56.36 Wagering Disabled




